Chiller Pond Hockey Midget Rec

Date

Saturday 05/11/2019
Saturday 05/11/2019
Saturday 05/11/2019
Saturday 05/11/2019
Saturday 05/11/2019

Saturday 05/18/2019
Saturday 05/18/2019

Sunday 05/19/2019
Sunday 05/19/2019
Sunday 05/19/2019
Sunday 05/19/2019
Sunday 05/19/2019

Saturday 05/25/2019
Saturday 05/25/2019
Saturday 05/25/2019
Saturday 05/25/2019
Saturday 05/25/2019

Saturday 06/01/2019
Saturday 06/01/2019
Saturday 06/01/2019
Saturday 06/01/2019
Saturday 06/01/2019
Saturday 06/01/2019

Start
11:10 AM
2:30 PM
3:30 PM
4:50 PM
5:50 PM

5:50 PM
6:10 PM

9:10 AM

10:00 AM
10:20 AM
11:10 AM
11:30 AM

3:50 PM
5:00 PM
5:50 PM
6:10 PM
7:00 PM

5:00 PM
5:50 PM
6:00 PM
6:10 PM
7:00 PM
8:10 PM

Facility

Ice Haus Generals v Tik Toks

North
Easton
North
Easton

Easton
Dublin

North
North
North
North
North

North
Dublin
North
Easton
North

Easton
Easton
North

Dublin
Dublin
Easton

CA/Worth v Bobcats

Prowlers v HTC

Gentlemen v Red Dragon Xray
CIHC v Fire & Ice

HTC v Vikings
Bobcats v Tik Toks

Tik Toks v CIHC
Prowlers v Bobcats
Vikings v Gentlement
Red Dragon Xray v HTC
Fire & Ice v CA/Worth

Fire & Ice v Gentlemen
Bobcats v Tik Toks
Vikings v Red Dragon Xray
CA/Worth v CIHC
Generals v Prowlers

Gentlemen v CIHC

Vikings v Bobcats

Prowlers v Fire & Ice
CA/Worth v Red Dragon Xray
Generalsv HTC

CIHC v Vikings



